
TIME ATTACK
GTC ROUND 3 - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 24:23 Total Green Flag Time: 21:55 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   42 Name: GARBELOTTO Marco
Car: 991 cup 3,8 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

15:50:28.391  2:04.121   41.593248,8   38.047   44.481  1
15:52:28.285  1:59.894   40.956240,0   37.309   41.629  2
15:54:26.186  1:57.901   39.947251,2   36.969   40.985  3
15:56:23.614  1:57.428   39.653251,2   36.725   41.050  4
15:58:22.625  1:59.011   40.571254,7   37.298   41.142  5
16:00:19.640  1:57.015   39.668252,3   36.617   40.730  6
16:02:16.672  1:57.032   39.652254,1   36.651   40.729  7
16:04:15.295  1:58.623   39.956254,7   37.768   40.899  8
16:06:14.774  1:59.479   40.622255,3   37.055   41.802  9

Num:   10 Name: DE AMBROGGI (M) Alberto
Car: 991 cup 4.0 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

15:50:23.847  2:00.332   41.832249,4   37.637   40.863  1
15:52:21.518  1:57.671   40.263254,1   37.097   40.311  2
15:54:19.565  1:58.047   40.241255,3   37.071   40.735  3
15:56:18.072  1:58.507   40.288255,3   37.283   40.936  4
15:58:15.719  1:57.647   40.032257,8   36.959   40.656  5
16:00:17.171  2:01.452   39.993258,4   40.274   41.185  6
16:02:15.531  1:58.360   39.758257,8   37.718   40.884  7
16:04:13.453  1:57.922   39.968257,8   37.323   40.631  8
16:06:15.351  2:01.898   43.516217,3   37.347   41.035  9
16:08:22.059  2:06.708   43.285236,8   42.065   41.358 10

Num:   82 Name: CORRADINA Andreas
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:50:25.870  2:01.412   41.791243,8   37.797   41.824  1
15:52:25.457  1:59.587   40.689247,7   37.475   41.423  2
15:54:24.442  1:58.985   40.547247,1   36.908   41.530  3
15:56:23.360  1:58.918   40.453246,0   36.866   41.599  4
15:58:23.874  2:00.514   41.607247,7   37.377   41.530  5
16:00:23.292  1:59.418   40.728248,8   37.176   41.514  6

Num:   17 Name: TOMARCHIO Angelo
Car: 991 GT3 RS Team: TFL 991 GT3 RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:50:31.830  1:59.831   40.904247,1   37.482   41.445  1
15:52:31.798  1:59.968   40.482253,5   37.693   41.793  2
15:57:14.919  4:43.121   48.329210,9   42.566 3:12.226  3
15:59:42.411  2:27.492 ........119,3   41.452 1:46.040  4
16:01:41.962  1:59.551   40.586253,5   37.564   41.401  5
16:03:43.147  2:01.185   40.239254,7   38.114   42.832  6
16:05:42.572  1:59.425   40.596252,9   37.548   41.281  7

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   44 Name: VENTURINI Vladimiro
Car: 991 cup 4.0 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

15:50:56.411  2:08.202   43.718251,2   41.514   42.970  1
15:52:59.384  2:02.973   41.831250,6   38.865   42.277  2
15:55:00.655  2:01.271   41.202251,7   38.277   41.792  3
15:57:11.098  2:10.443   41.217251,7   45.219   44.007  4
15:59:12.917  2:01.819   40.974251,2   38.858   41.987  5
16:01:14.255  2:01.338   40.724252,3   38.686   41.928  6
16:03:15.070  2:00.815   40.787253,5   38.413   41.615  7
16:05:15.225  2:00.155   40.375254,7   37.879   41.901  8
16:07:15.079  1:59.854   40.849254,1   37.582   41.423  9

Num:   66 Name: MASUTTI (M) Lucio
Car: 991 cup 4.0 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

15:50:34.215  2:00.026   40.930257,8   37.432   41.664  1
15:52:34.174  1:59.959   40.919258,4   37.695   41.345  2
15:54:34.889  2:00.715   41.284259,6   38.178   41.253  3
15:57:41.204  3:06.315   40.921257,1 1:40.011   45.383  4
16:01:17.940  3:36.736   42.152254,1 ........ 2:54.584  5
16:03:35.120  2:17.180 ........169,5   39.929 1:37.251  6

Num:   26 Name: FUMI Andrea
Car: 991 GT3 RS Team: TFL 991 GT3 RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:53:08.157  4:27.445   41.195248,8 1:01.386 2:44.864  1
15:55:44.307  2:36.150 ........105,1   49.226 1:46.924  2
15:58:06.776  2:22.469   42.482249,4   41.872   58.115  3
16:00:07.541  2:00.765   41.356248,8   37.874   41.535  4
16:02:26.640  2:19.099   43.545252,3   49.083   46.471  5
16:04:30.431  2:03.791   41.525249,4   38.163   44.103  6

Num:   18 Name: GAGGIOLI Alessio
Car: 991 GT3 RS Team: TFL 991 GT3 RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:51:01.283  2:11.233   42.304244,9   45.526   43.403  1
15:53:10.779  2:09.496   41.393249,4   42.779   45.324  2
15:55:11.727  2:00.948   41.400247,7   37.918   41.630  3
15:57:12.555  2:00.828   40.707248,8   38.030   42.091  4

Num:   25 Name: GALLI Andrea
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:51:09.365  2:18.895   44.746227,8   45.376   48.773  1
15:53:20.052  2:10.687   44.990200,4   41.430   44.267  2
15:55:22.245  2:02.193   41.256252,3   38.288   42.649  3
15:59:09.000  3:46.755   41.107250,6   38.615 2:27.033  4
16:01:21.802  2:12.802 ........159,5   39.634 1:33.168  5
16:03:24.805  2:03.003   41.165248,8   39.206   42.632  6
16:05:26.002  2:01.197   40.944251,2   38.072   42.181  7



TIME ATTACK
GTC ROUND 3 - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 24:23 Total Green Flag Time: 21:55 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:07:27.856  2:01.854   41.384251,7   38.063   42.407  8
Num:   29 Name: BORTOLOTTI Alberto
Car: 992 GT3RS Team: TFL 992 GT3RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:49:02.800  2:56.106 ........100,6   51.380   55.188  1
15:51:11.777  2:08.977   42.482237,9   39.998   46.497  2
15:53:15.508  2:03.731   41.481244,3   38.971   43.279  3
15:55:26.427  2:10.919   41.620243,2   40.751   48.548  4
15:57:55.960  2:29.533   41.775242,7   54.085   53.673  5
16:00:01.065  2:05.105   41.762242,7   39.646   43.697  6
16:02:04.448  2:03.383   41.716240,0   38.924   42.743  7
16:04:07.150  2:02.702   40.899243,8   39.441   42.362  8
16:06:09.331  2:02.181   40.962246,0   38.578   42.641  9

Num:   20 Name: ZAPPALA Domenico
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:49:09.765  2:57.068 ........ 91,4   52.557   55.415  1
15:51:14.376  2:04.611   42.027248,3   38.800   43.784  2
15:53:17.215  2:02.839   41.543249,4   38.548   42.748  3
15:55:22.841  2:05.626   41.192250,6   39.847   44.587  4
15:58:37.950  3:15.109   41.525248,8   43.923 1:49.661  5
16:00:52.910  2:14.960 ........163,1   39.876 1:35.084  6
16:03:01.484  2:08.574   41.606247,7   42.373   44.595  7

Num:   76 Name: BECCARI Franco
Car: Cayman gt4 rs Team: GOODYEAR GT4RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:49:05.106  2:55.194 ........ 94,9   52.046   55.556  1
15:51:09.878  2:04.772   41.983250,6   38.804   43.985  2
15:53:13.745  2:03.867   42.673246,0   38.572   42.622  3
15:55:17.334  2:03.589   41.987249,4   38.908   42.694  4
15:59:05.530  3:48.196   46.248248,3   56.530 2:05.418  5
16:01:24.204  2:18.674 ........119,5   39.871 1:38.803  6
16:03:28.404  2:04.200   42.310250,0   39.225   42.665  7
16:05:32.562  2:04.158   42.238250,0   39.104   42.816  8
16:07:37.037  2:04.475   42.264248,8   38.872   43.339  9
16:09:48.372  2:11.335   42.241248,3   39.117   49.977 10

Num:   16 Name: FERRANTI Luca
Car: 991 GT3 RS Team: TFL 991 GT3 RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:48:56.131  2:51.713 ........105,6   50.372   51.865  1
15:51:00.514  2:04.383   42.811252,3   39.176   42.396  2
15:53:12.711  2:12.197   42.028252,9   44.986   45.183  3
15:55:30.746  2:18.035   42.561251,7   46.151   49.323  4
15:57:58.469  2:27.723   42.063254,1   50.922   54.738  5
16:00:02.568  2:04.099   41.976254,7   39.818   42.305  6

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   49 Name: MONICI Attilio
Car: Cayman gt4 rs Team: GOODYEAR GT4RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:49:14.166  2:58.618 ........114,0   53.989   54.728  1
15:51:22.384  2:08.218   42.293249,4   41.836   44.089  2
15:53:27.231  2:04.847   41.769248,8   39.484   43.594  3
15:55:32.235  2:05.004   41.714248,3   39.699   43.591  4
15:59:31.218  3:58.983   53.932200,7   52.472 2:12.579  5
16:01:52.617  2:21.399 ........143,8   42.162 1:39.237  6
16:03:59.350  2:06.733   42.156248,3   40.515   44.062  7
16:06:04.142  2:04.792   41.769248,8   39.653   43.370  8

Num:   40 Name: GASPARETTO Fausto
Car: Cayman gt4 rs Team: GOODYEAR GT4RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:49:15.092  2:50.369 ........137,8   51.560   53.557  1
15:51:22.979  2:07.887   42.270250,6   42.141   43.476  2
15:53:42.618  2:19.639   49.072245,5   45.013   45.554  3
15:55:47.610  2:04.992   41.523248,3   40.184   43.285  4
15:57:53.874  2:06.264   41.782250,0   40.413   44.069  5
16:01:23.371  3:29.497   50.749248,3 ........ 2:38.748  6
16:03:49.046  2:25.675 ........170,6   43.493 1:42.182  7
16:05:54.178  2:05.132   41.790250,0   40.205   43.137  8

Num:    5 Name: CACI Massimo
Car: Cayman GT4 Team: GIRODISC GT4
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:49:17.587  2:50.507 ........133,8   51.549   55.826  1
15:51:23.753  2:06.166   42.699241,1   39.443   44.024  2
15:53:35.894  2:12.141   45.792219,1   42.006   44.343  3
15:57:09.612  3:33.718   43.072240,5   42.166 2:08.480  4
15:59:32.165  2:22.553 ........140,6   42.549 1:40.004  5
16:01:38.256  2:06.091   43.364238,4   39.465   43.262  6
16:03:44.296  2:06.040   42.842240,0   39.030   44.168  7
16:05:51.623  2:07.327   42.910221,3   40.724   43.693  8
16:07:57.013  2:05.390   42.771238,9   39.123   43.496  9

Num:   28 Name: MONTEBELLO Daniel
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

15:49:31.122  3:11.945 ........102,4   51.796 1:10.221  1
15:51:35.389  2:04.267   42.228246,6   38.857   43.182  2
15:53:57.104  2:21.715   41.694247,7   40.386   59.635  3
15:56:13.407  2:16.303   42.641247,7   45.302   48.360  4
15:58:31.087  2:17.680   42.236247,7   44.531   50.913  5
16:00:37.683  2:06.596   42.610249,4   39.546   44.440  6
16:02:43.959  2:06.276   42.313247,1   39.703   44.260  7
16:04:49.498  2:05.539   42.343248,3   39.340   43.856  8
16:07:11.936  2:22.438   42.805247,7   49.309   50.324  9
16:09:18.385  2:06.449   42.185248,8   40.319   43.945 10


